

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 5292 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

When the matter is called out, none appears for the petitioner. Learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos. 2 to 4 is present and prays two weeks time. Time granted.

S.O. 18.9.2009.

(S.S. SHINDE, J.)

Date:29.08.2009.
rlj/