

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD  
Writ Petition No.5292 of 2008.

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

---

1. Mr.Ajay Shinde, learned advocate holding for Mr.B.L.Sagar Killarikar, advocate submits that Mr.Sagar Killarikar, has filed leave note due to his personal difficulties.
2. S.O. to 18.1.2010.

**(V.R.KINGAONKAR,J.)**

Dt.13.01.2010.  
asp/office/wp5292.08

